
0.2921.859 0.3494.756 0.034 0.0070.020 0.007 0.00792.6681,018.21,036.3 0.59305/13/2020 1,345.52 -142.51
0.3921.828 0.6096.270 0.045 0.0060.028 0.007 0.00490.8111,033.21,051.4 0.60405/14/2020 1,352.83 -73.33
0.4641.815 0.7136.474 0.043 0.0040.029 0.006 0.00390.4511,035.41,053.8 0.60705/15/2020 1,353.02 -73.30
0.4751.676 0.7046.878 0.040 0.0040.027 0.005 0.00390.1871,039.51,057.9 0.60805/16/2020 1,356.82 -72.33
0.4321.754 0.6776.351 0.041 0.0040.027 0.005 0.00290.7061,034.81,053.1 0.60505/17/2020 1,353.92 -130.17
0.4571.663 0.6156.634 0.033 0.0030.023 0.005 0.00290.5651,036.31,054.7 0.60505/18/2020 1,355.46 -129.88
0.4101.852 0.6166.808 0.023 0.0020.018 0.003 0.00190.2671,035.81,054.1 0.60605/19/2020 1,353.76 -129.85
0.3511.860 0.4775.485 0.030 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00491.7651,024.71,042.8 0.59805/20/2020 1,348.22 -137.56
0.2731.707 0.2843.882 0.035 0.0090.019 0.009 0.01093.7741,012.51,030.5 0.58805/21/2020 1,344.38 -148.02
0.2621.728 0.2973.854 0.039 0.0100.021 0.010 0.00893.7731,012.61,030.5 0.58805/22/2020 1,344.35 -147.90
0.2261.912 0.3634.394 0.056 0.0150.030 0.015 0.01592.9761,017.31,035.3 0.59205/23/2020 1,345.53 -62.82
0.2721.861 0.3514.203 0.054 0.0140.027 0.014 0.01593.1891,015.61,033.5 0.59105/24/2020 1,344.28 -65.41
0.2911.757 0.5255.900 0.034 0.0050.023 0.006 0.00591.4521,030.41,048.7 0.60005/25/2020 1,353.92 -134.25
0.3131.800 0.5586.611 0.029 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00490.6551,035.41,053.7 0.60405/26/2020 1,355.88 -130.75
0.3131.810 0.5206.412 0.023 0.0020.017 0.004 0.00290.8971,032.81,051.1 0.60205/27/2020 1,354.27 -132.72
0.2691.868 0.4886.275 0.020 0.0020.016 0.004 0.00291.0571,031.01,049.3 0.60105/28/2020 1,353.35 -134.10
0.2141.886 0.4725.997 0.019 0.0020.015 0.004 0.00291.3891,029.01,047.3 0.59905/29/2020 1,352.98 -135.69
0.1961.835 0.4645.822 0.021 0.0030.016 0.004 0.00391.6371,028.41,046.6 0.59805/30/2020 1,353.53 -136.41
0.2301.806 0.5436.276 0.025 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00391.0911,033.11,051.4 0.60105/31/2020 1,356.03 -132.82
0.2311.796 0.5226.000 0.026 0.0030.019 0.005 0.00391.3951,030.91,049.1 0.60006/01/2020 1,354.82 -134.47
0.3082.029 0.3033.535 0.041 0.0090.022 0.009 0.00793.7371,006.81,024.6 0.58806/02/2020 1,336.43 -150.35
0.2981.779 0.2333.138 0.033 0.0080.017 0.008 0.01194.4761,005.11,022.9 0.58406/03/2020 1,338.69 -154.05
0.2841.611 0.1843.297 0.024 0.0060.012 0.006 0.00694.5701,006.81,024.6 0.58306/04/2020 1,341.98 -154.77
0.2791.710 0.2453.719 0.040 0.0110.021 0.011 0.01193.9541,011.01,028.9 0.58706/05/2020 1,343.31 -149.10
0.3481.696 0.2153.387 0.028 0.0060.015 0.006 0.00694.2921,006.61,024.4 0.58506/06/2020 1,339.63 -153.30
0.3231.760 0.2893.384 0.042 0.0100.025 0.011 0.00994.1461,008.21,026.1 0.58606/07/2020 1,340.26 -150.66
0.3311.702 0.3433.805 0.042 0.0100.025 0.011 0.01393.7171,012.91,030.8 0.58906/08/2020 1,343.55 -72.23
0.3311.684 0.3573.715 0.047 0.0110.027 0.011 0.01193.8051,012.71,030.7 0.58806/09/2020 1,343.69 -78.45
0.3501.743 0.3603.902 0.039 0.0090.023 0.009 0.01093.5561,012.91,030.9 0.58906/10/2020 1,342.76 -146.58
0.3441.819 0.3854.217 0.038 0.0080.023 0.008 0.00893.1501,014.81,032.8 0.59106/11/2020 1,343.04 -144.87
0.2821.760 0.2723.761 0.026 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00693.8691,010.21,028.0 0.58706/12/2020 1,342.17 -150.23
0.2941.812 0.3314.270 0.027 0.0050.017 0.006 0.00493.2341,014.31,032.2 0.59006/13/2020 1,343.74 -146.40
0.2702.266 0.3594.456 0.024 0.0030.015 0.003 0.00292.6021,011.51,029.4 0.59306/14/2020 1,337.09 -146.22
0.3541.891 0.3644.408 0.028 0.0050.019 0.006 0.00792.9181,014.61,032.6 0.59206/15/2020 1,341.88 -144.98
0.3261.799 0.2663.762 0.032 0.0070.018 0.008 0.00893.7731,009.71,027.6 0.58806/16/2020 1,340.63 -149.64
0.2911.892 0.2903.726 0.042 0.0110.022 0.011 0.00993.7071,009.81,027.6 0.58806/17/2020 1,340.17 -148.79
0.2981.886 0.2533.498 0.035 0.0090.018 0.009 0.00993.9861,007.11,025.0 0.58606/18/2020 1,338.57 -151.29
0.3011.881 0.2383.516 0.029 0.0070.015 0.007 0.00893.9971,006.71,024.5 0.58606/19/2020 1,338.33 -152.00
0.2971.841 0.2373.379 0.031 0.0070.016 0.008 0.00694.1771,006.11,024.0 0.58506/20/2020 1,338.55 -152.82
0.2641.877 0.2593.254 0.036 0.0090.019 0.009 0.00894.2661,005.81,023.6 0.58506/21/2020 1,338.53 -152.67
0.3271.907 0.3073.796 0.033 0.0070.018 0.008 0.00893.5891,009.51,027.4 0.58906/22/2020 1,339.19 -148.96
0.2292.258 0.5334.549 0.048 0.0080.029 0.009 0.00892.3281,016.71,034.7 0.59506/23/2020 1,340.96 -79.39
0.1421.958 0.3223.611 0.029 0.0050.022 0.007 0.00893.8961,009.61,027.4 0.58606/24/2020 1,342.00 -149.87
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0.2821.911 0.5874.738 0.045 0.0050.030 0.007 0.00792.3881,021.61,039.7 0.59606/25/2020 1,347.08 -138.83
0.2281.968 0.5904.593 0.044 0.0050.030 0.007 0.00792.5251,020.61,038.6 0.59506/26/2020 1,346.75 -81.42
0.2101.939 0.6154.622 0.046 0.0050.031 0.008 0.00892.5161,021.71,039.8 0.59506/27/2020 1,348.06 -78.66
0.2762.015 0.4053.779 0.045 0.0090.025 0.009 0.01093.4271,010.91,028.8 0.59006/28/2020 1,339.61 -82.52
0.4331.560 0.2383.486 0.027 0.0060.015 0.006 0.00994.2211,008.31,026.1 0.58606/29/2020 1,340.72 -151.90
0.4761.627 0.2463.441 0.015 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00494.1761,006.21,024.0 0.58606/30/2020 1,337.89 -153.61
0.4231.690 0.2373.409 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00694.2001,005.91,023.7 0.58507/01/2020 1,337.92 -153.62
0.2271.969 0.5364.507 0.033 0.0030.022 0.005 0.00492.6941,018.41,036.4 0.59307/02/2020 1,345.48 -141.82
0.2952.066 0.7345.449 0.046 0.0030.031 0.005 0.00291.3691,027.21,045.4 0.60107/03/2020 1,348.25 -134.13
0.2432.435 0.6685.105 0.041 0.0030.027 0.004 0.00191.4741,020.21,038.3 0.60007/04/2020 1,340.71 -137.55
0.2082.287 0.5334.514 0.038 0.0040.024 0.005 0.00392.3841,015.51,033.5 0.59507/05/2020 1,340.32 -142.21
0.2821.897 0.3073.279 0.048 0.0120.027 0.013 0.01394.1221,007.21,025.1 0.58607/06/2020 1,338.78 -71.80
0.2781.841 0.2413.168 0.034 0.0090.019 0.009 0.01594.3861,005.31,023.1 0.58407/07/2020 1,338.42 -79.17
0.2701.831 0.2153.220 0.026 0.0060.014 0.006 0.00994.4021,004.81,022.6 0.58407/08/2020 1,338.41 -154.58
0.2591.703 0.2033.120 0.023 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00794.6621,005.01,022.8 0.58207/09/2020 1,340.29 -155.70
0.2841.916 0.3013.506 0.031 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00593.9261,007.31,025.2 0.58707/10/2020 1,338.58 -151.32
0.2951.757 0.2273.126 0.027 0.0060.015 0.006 0.00794.5351,004.81,022.5 0.58307/11/2020 1,338.80 -155.11
0.2901.719 0.1972.988 0.023 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00694.7551,003.41,021.2 0.58207/12/2020 1,338.56 -156.96
0.2961.729 0.2573.231 0.027 0.0060.016 0.007 0.00894.4231,006.41,024.2 0.58407/13/2020 1,340.05 -153.25
0.2811.940 0.2733.477 0.022 0.0040.013 0.004 0.00493.9811,006.01,023.8 0.58607/14/2020 1,337.57 -152.71
0.3531.604 0.3023.536 0.030 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00894.1361,010.11,028.0 0.58607/15/2020 1,342.73 -150.32
0.3721.640 0.1963.248 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00594.5011,005.11,022.9 0.58407/16/2020 1,339.01 -155.58
0.3441.771 0.2203.407 0.016 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00394.2231,005.51,023.3 0.58507/17/2020 1,338.15 -154.71
0.2981.703 0.2483.449 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00394.2571,007.61,025.4 0.58507/18/2020 1,341.04 -153.04
0.3161.595 0.2183.215 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00394.6171,006.11,023.9 0.58307/19/2020 1,341.18 -155.49
0.3901.551 0.1853.147 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00294.7021,004.51,022.2 0.58307/20/2020 1,339.37 -157.22
0.3671.692 0.2163.209 0.014 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00294.4871,004.31,022.1 0.58407/21/2020 1,337.99 -156.35
0.3501.799 0.2633.190 0.023 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00594.3481,004.51,022.3 0.58507/22/2020 1,337.11 -154.79
0.2432.367 0.5074.462 0.030 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00292.3621,013.21,031.2 0.59507/23/2020 1,337.40 -143.50
0.2412.300 0.6554.784 0.037 0.0030.026 0.005 0.00391.9471,018.91,037.0 0.59707/24/2020 1,341.60 -139.09
0.2682.186 0.6644.895 0.042 0.0040.028 0.005 0.00391.9051,021.01,039.0 0.59807/25/2020 1,343.63 -138.05
0.3061.954 0.6595.040 0.037 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00491.9651,023.81,041.9 0.59807/26/2020 1,347.38 -137.15
0.3132.175 0.6785.053 0.042 0.0040.028 0.005 0.00291.6991,022.01,040.1 0.59907/27/2020 1,343.58 -137.07
0.3352.497 0.7155.600 0.041 0.0030.027 0.004 090.7791,023.11,041.2 0.60407/28/2020 1,339.99 -134.71
0.2982.262 0.4514.079 0.042 0.0070.024 0.008 0.00892.8201,010.91,028.8 0.59307/29/2020 1,336.24 -145.15
0.3561.819 0.4803.806 0.038 0.0050.022 0.005 0.00593.4641,012.71,030.6 0.59007/30/2020 1,341.59 -146.28
0.3811.620 0.4813.757 0.038 0.0050.022 0.005 0.00793.6841,014.21,032.1 0.58907/31/2020 1,344.37 -146.06
0.4161.515 0.3703.479 0.032 0.0050.018 0.005 0.00794.1531,010.91,028.8 0.58708/01/2020 1,343.10 -149.62
0.4011.481 0.3943.550 0.035 0.0050.019 0.005 0.00694.1031,012.41,030.3 0.58708/02/2020 1,344.65 -148.63
0.4311.376 0.2703.007 0.031 0.0060.015 0.005 0.00794.8521,007.01,024.8 0.58308/03/2020 1,342.22 -154.52
0.3961.472 0.2142.996 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00694.8791,004.91,022.7 0.58208/04/2020 1,340.49 -156.64
0.3281.741 0.2023.025 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00394.6601,003.01,020.7 0.58308/05/2020 1,337.32 -157.21
0.3761.660 0.2323.118 0.021 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00594.5681,004.51,022.3 0.58408/06/2020 1,338.33 -155.73
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0.3011.529 0.1242.683 0.012 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00295.3391,001.11,018.9 0.57908/07/2020 1,339.35 -161.46
0.2891.652 0.2093.119 0.021 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00494.6851,005.11,022.9 0.58208/08/2020 1,340.41 -155.99
0.2341.796 0.1943.130 0.027 0.0060.015 0.007 0.00794.5841,004.51,022.3 0.58308/09/2020 1,339.31 -155.61
0.2061.786 0.2023.159 0.029 0.0070.015 0.007 0.00794.5811,005.41,023.2 0.58308/10/2020 1,340.45 -154.97
0.2191.876 0.2133.328 0.025 0.0060.013 0.006 0.00794.3051,005.61,023.4 0.58408/11/2020 1,339.22 -154.17

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 65211

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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